Hmotnostni lavice

Vyr. Cislo. 1514

Seznam dit:

PL e x:
| MIO=20 bl w i M10* 20 — (2x) $roub, podlozka
07 £Es 0 » :

M8*16 - (2x) Sroub, podlozka
ME* 16 bolt, wishe

Al —— v Bh @
M10*120 — Sroub, podlozka, matice

M10*65 — pojistny kolik



L%
'ta
;F
t-?‘
b
oty
> =
Seznam dili:

01. M10*70 Sroub, podlozka, matice — 4x
02. M10*60 Sroub, matice, podlozka — 3x
03. M10*50 Sroub, podlozka, matice — 1x
04. M10*20 Sroub podloZka, matica — 1x
05. M10*60 knoflik — 2x

PART LIST
T — . —
I g TR T |
é!!.'l."' ol washer,ny |
2 d
. Trreed i |
MI9*60bolt washe sl
Tr: o +1 |

r'-'I.J 0% 50baolt washer ny

b ol | B x|
MITO* 20 bolt, washer

e = — |

[ @_..

MU 6D knob
=



T
ME* 20 bol washer

e =~
(_fg s
[EOAN

(9 = ~—t £
e | 6

\'1 | "-hﬁi‘_l‘"a“&‘hﬂf,n_l.ﬂj

Seznam dili:

06. M8*40 Sroub, podlozka

07. M8*20 Sroub, podlozka

08. pnovy valec

09. M10*65 Sroub, podloZka, matice



